12-52
Instrumentation
Thermocouple Monitors
View Product Inventory @ www.tempco.com
DISPLAY RANGE
                                                    °F                       °C
Thermocouple Type           Min.   Max.        Min.   Max.
J-Fe/Constantan                   –60    1400         –50     750

battery)
Weight:                                2.0 lb. (0.9 kg.)
Ordering Information
Choose the Part Number of the Temperature Monitor
that best fits the needs of your application.
A 120 Vac model (with optional LED display) is
available; please consult Tempco for order information.
Standard lead time is stock to 3 weeks.
Multi-Station Portable Thermocouple Monitors
These thermocouple monitors were designed to assist field
technicians with testing or calibrating HVAC/refrigeration systems,
baking/curing ovens, motors, engines, and much more. Instant
response circuits allow a technician to compare up to 6 temperature
probes quickly.
These circuits have been optimized to deliver accuracy and stability
over a wide environmental range. The durable carrying case is
compact and features a compartment for storing wire and probes.
Portable 6-Station Temperature Monitor
TEMPERATURE MONITORS
     No. of                            Thermocouple
    Inputs     Scale             J                     K
        6           °F       DTM30010    DTM30015
    6           °C       DTM30020    DTM30025
DIS
CONTIN
UED
Rev 1 (6-16)